https://www.dir.ca.gov/Public-

Works/PublicWorks.html.` 
5
Premises is defined in PG&E’s Tariff under Rule 1: 

https://www.pge.com/tariffs/assets/pdf/tariffbook/ELEC_RULES_1.pdf   
6 The sum of the loan amounts for each customer premises shall not exceed two hundred and fifty thousand dollars 
($250,000) except where, in PG&E’s sole opinion, unique opportunities to capture large energy savings exist and all other 
OBF loan program terms will be met, the sum of the loan amounts may exceed two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) 
up to a maximum of four million dollars ($4,000,000). 

https://www.dir.ca.gov/Public-Works/PublicWorks.html
https://www.dir.ca.gov/Public-Works/PublicWorks.html
https://www.pge.com/tariffs/assets/pdf/tariffbook/ELEC_RULES_1.pdf

To qualify for financing through On-Bill Financing, a project’s estimated energy savings must